
DATA LABEL: PUBLIC
Asset Transfer Review Body – 2022-2023

Reports to Committee Officer
by 12 noon Agenda Distributed Meeting Date Venue

Thursday 18 August 2022 Friday 19 August 2022 Thursday 25 August 2022 Council Chambers

Thursday 8 September 2022 Friday 9 September 2022 Thursday 15 September 2022 Council Chambers

Thursday 13 October 2022 Friday 14 October 2022 Thursday 20 October 2022 Council Chambers

Thursday 17 November 2022 Friday 18 November 2022 Thursday 24 November 2022 Council Chambers

Thursday 1 December 2022 Friday 2 December 2022 Thursday 8 December 2022 Council Chambers

Thursday 19 January 2023 Friday 20 January 2023 Thursday 26 January 2023 Council Chambers

Thursday 16 February 2023 Friday 17 February 2023 Thursday 23 February 2023 Council Chambers

Thursday 16 March 2023 Friday 17 March 2022 Thursday 23 March 2023 Council Chambers

Thursday 20 April 2023 Friday 21 April 2022 Thursday 27 April 2023 Council Chambers

Thursday 11 May 2023 Friday 12 May 2023 Thursday 18 May 2023 Council Chambers

Thursday 1 June 2023 Friday 2 June 2023 Thursday 8 June 2023 Council Chambers

All meetings will commence at 2pm
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